
Sala Open 2011-02-19 -20

Resultat L 7

1 Erik Öberg By Skf (DA) 49 48 49 47 47 46 47 50 383

Resultat L 9

1 Jesper Bohman Skultuna Skf (VM) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 399

2 Hampus Sahlman Skultuna Skf (VM) 50 49 50 50 50 50 48 50 397

3 Matilda Månsson Fagersta skf (VM) 48 50 48 49 49 49 50 50 393

4 Josefine  Lindfors Fagersta skf (VM) 49 50 50 47 49 49 50 48 392

5 Linnea Öberg By Skf (DA) 48 49 50 49 48 48 49 50 391

6 Michelle Bohman Skultuna Skf (VM) 47 50 50 49 49 46 50 49 390

7 Philip Lundqvist Vaksala Skf (UP) 48 49 48 50 46 50 50 48 389

8 Ida Jonsson Skultuna Skf (VM) 49 48 50 48 50 49 48 47 389

9 Elsa Henriksson Eskilstuna Skf (SÖ) 48 50 48 48 50 47 48 47 386

10 Erik Söderkvist Skultuna Skf (VM) 45 48 48 47 45 49 48 50 380

11 Kristoffer Bröjer Heby Skf (VM) 50 43 47 48 48 48 48 47 379

12 Elin Myrberg Kila Skg (VM) 44 46 48 49 50 46 46 47 376

13 Emil Nordlund Kila Skg (VM) 44 42 45 47 43 43 46 46 356

14 Josefin Persson Skultuna Skf (VM) 47 45 45 46 40 39 44 45 351

15 Frida Nordgren Heby Skf (VM) 38 42 46 45 39 47 44 47 348

Resultat L 11



1 Martin Gahne Vaksala Skf (UP) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 423.2

2 Malin Svedberg Björksta Skf (VM) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 422.1

3 Samuel Lässman Skultuna Skf (VM) 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 399

4 Arvid Buckard Rosersberg Skf (St) 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 399

5 Elin Nordgren Heby Skf (VM) 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 399

6 Eddie Andersson Eskilstuna Skf (SÖ) 50 50 48 50 49 50 50 50 397

7 Hampus Blom Västerås Friv Skarp (VM) 50 49 49 50 50 49 50 50 397

8 Rickard Conejeros Eskilstuna Skf (SÖ) 50 50 50 50 49 50 49 49 397

9 Alva Särenfors Härads Skf (SÖ) 50 50 50 50 49 50 49 49 397

10 Emma  Ståleberg Bogsta Skg (SÖ) 48 50 50 50 49 50 50 49 396

11 Moa Lindmark By Skf (DA) 50 50 50 49 49 50 49 49 396

12 Robert Svennblad Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (UP) 50 50 50 49 49 50 49 49 396

13 Linus Öberg By Skf (DA) 50 49 50 48 50 49 49 50 395

14 Fredrik Danielsson Ludvika Skf (DA) 49 50 48 49 49 49 50 50 394

15 Oscar Andersson Fagersta skf (VM) 49 50 47 50 49 50 49 50 394

16 Sebastian  Ericson Västerås Friv Skarp (VM) 50 50 49 50 48 48 49 50 394

17 Linnea Lindgren Fagersta skf (VM) 48 48 50 50 50 49 50 49 394

18 Johan Stenborg Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (UP) 50 50 49 49 49 48 50 49 394

19 Emil Johansson By Skf (DA) 50 50 49 49 49 49 50 48 394

20 Alexander  Lindfors Fagersta skf (VM) 49 49 49 50 50 50 49 48 394

21 Mikael Stegnell Västerås Friv Skarp (VM) 50 50 49 50 49 48 47 49 392

22 Jens Jansson By Skf (DA) 49 47 50 50 50 50 49 47 392

23 Wilma Magnusson Heby Skf (VM) 50 47 47 49 49 50 50 49 391

24 Matilda Johansson Björksta Skf (VM) 50 50 50 48 50 49 50 43 390

25 Jonathan Axelsson Avesta Spsk (DA) 50 48 49 49 48 46 50 49 389

26 Ronja Johansson Bogsta Skg (SÖ) 48 49 50 48 50 48 48 48 389

27 Anton  Ekström Heby Skf (VM) 49 50 50 49 50 45 48 48 389

28 Erik Svensson Avesta Spsk (DA) 48 47 48 50 49 49 48 48 387

29 Emmy  Nordlund Kila Skg (VM) 49 49 49 48 47 49 48 48 387

30 Alva Thor Härads Skf (SÖ) 50 49 47 47 49 48 47 49 386

31 Noel Karlsson Heby Skf (VM) 48 48 48 49 47 49 49 48 386

32 Marcus Persson Skultuna Skf (VM) 49 48 47 49 49 48 47 48 385

33 Tobias Dandemar Bogsta Skg (SÖ) 48 49 48 47 47 49 48 48 384

34 Casper Schöldin Eskilstuna Skf (SÖ) 46 49 48 49 49 48 47 48 384

35 Sebastian Nyberg Sala Skg (VM) 48 47 47 50 50 43 49 46 380

36 Rebecka  Bröjer Heby Skf (VM) 50 45 49 47 47 48 45 47 378

37 Simon Larsson Avesta Spsk (DA) 45 48 48 45 48 49 45 48 376

38 Isak Rönnings Avesta Spsk (DA) 46 45 49 46 46 48 42 46 368

Resultat L 13

1 Oscar Wässman Björksta Skf (VM) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 423.5



2 Moa Karlsson Heby Skf (VM) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400 419.0

3 Elin Edberg Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (UP) 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 50 399

4 Amanda Wrigsell Skultuna Skf (VM) 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 50 399

5 Erik Danielsson Ludvika Skf (DA) 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 50 399

6 Evelina  Olsson Ludvika Skf (DA) 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 50 399

7 Denice Lönnqvist Virsbo Skf (VM) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 399

8 Felix Gäfvert Fagersta skf (VM) 50 50 50 50 49 49 50 50 398

9 Marcus Månsson Fagersta skf (VM) 49 50 50 50 48 50 50 50 397

10 Max Luther Pernell Skultuna Skf (VM) 50 50 49 49 50 49 50 50 397

11 Henning AndersssonBälinge-Jumkil Skf (UP) 50 50 48 50 50 50 49 50 397

12 Lisa Aldén Kila Skg (VM) 50 50 49 50 49 50 49 50 397

13 Stina Häggmark Heby Skf (VM) 49 50 50 49 50 48 50 50 396

14 Oliver Boström Virsbo Skf (VM) 49 50 49 50 50 50 49 49 396

15 Pontus Olsson Fagersta skf (VM) 49 50 49 50 50 50 49 49 396

16 Emil Hägglund Ludvika Skf (DA) 49 50 48 50 50 48 50 50 395

17 Alexandra HyytiäinenVirsbo Skf (VM) 49 50 50 50 50 49 50 47 395

18 Dennis Hedberg Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (UP) 49 49 50 49 49 49 49 50 394

19 Natalie Dandemar Bogsta Skg (SÖ) 49 50 50 49 50 48 47 50 393

20 Gustav Frick Avesta Spsk (DA) 46 49 49 47 50 48 49 50 388

21 Måns Helldin Sala Skg (VM) 45 48 48 49 49 49 49 50 387

22 Evelina Eriksson Kila Skg (VM) 47 47 48 49 47 49 49 50 386

23 Sandra Höglund Sala Skg (VM) 46 47 49 49 48 49 46 49 383

24 Hanna Aspersand Sala Skg (VM) 49 48 49 46 50 46 47 47 382

25 Adam Bolinsson Eskilstuna Skf (SÖ) 45 47 48 48 47 47 48 47 377

Resultat L 15 R

1 Ted Holstensson Björksta Skf (VM) 50 50 50 50 49 50 49 50 398

2 Carolina ManfredssonÖregrund-Gräsö skf (UP) 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 49 398

3 Ludwig Wässman Björksta Skf (VM) 50 50 49 50 50 49 49 50 397

4 Pontus Andersson Rommehed Skf (DA) 48 49 50 49 50 49 50 50 395

5 Agnes Svedberg Björksta Skf (VM) 49 50 47 48 50 49 50 49 392

6 Niklas Jansson Skultuna Skf (VM) 48 48 49 49 48 50 49 50 391

7 Johan Hultborg Rommehed Skf (DA) 50 48 50 49 48 48 49 49 391

8 Mikael Lundell Rasbo Skf (VM) 48 47 49 48 50 49 48 50 389

9 Patrik Andersson Rasbo Skf (VM) 47 46 49 46 49 49 49 50 385

10 Emil Manfredsson Öregrund-Gräsö skf (UP) 47 47 50 49 48 48 47 48 384

11 Nicklas Johansson By Skf (DA) 43 43 48 48 49 46 46 45 368

Resultat L Ö

1 Claes Nilsson Bogsta Skg (SÖ) 49 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 399

2 Niklas  Lindmark By Skf (DA) 50 50 50 49 49 49 50 50 397



3 Tony Andersson Ludvika Skf (DA) 50 50 50 50 49 48 49 50 396

4 Karl-Arne  JohanssonBy Skf (DA) 50 48 49 50 49 50 49 50 395

5 Satu Lamminniemi Virsbo Skf (VM) 50 50 48 49 49 50 49 50 395

6 Ragnar  Wässman Björksta Skf (VM) 49 48 50 50 50 48 50 49 394

7 Per Jonsson Bogsta Skg (SÖ) 49 49 50 49 49 50 49 49 394

8 Anneli Welander Virsbo Skf (VM) 49 50 50 49 49 49 49 49 394

9 Olof Johansson Skultuna Skf (VM) 48 49 49 49 50 48 49 48 390

10 Jessica Lönnqvist Virsbo Skf (VM) 48 48 49 49 48 49 50 48 389

11 Kenneth Johansson Bogsta Skg (SÖ) 49 49 49 49 47 49 47 48 387

12 Gudrun Olsson Ludvika Skf (DA) 48 49 49 46 49 48 49 48 386

13 Mats Öberg By Skf (DA) 47 49 50 46 47 48 50 48 385

14 Daniel  Öberg By Skf (DA) 48 50 48 46 48 46 48 48 382

15 Ari-Pekka Leskelä Virsbo Skf (VM) 47 47 49 49 47 45 43 47 374

Resultat L 15 S

1 Nathalie HyytiäinenVirsbo Skf (VM) 48 49 44 47 47 47 49 45 376

2 Michelle  AnderssonBjörksta Skf (VM) 49 48 48 44 47 48 46 43 373

3 Erik  Dahlen Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (UP) 48 47 43 47 46 47 46 45 369

4 Beatrice Edberg Ludvika Skf (DA) 42 46 47 47 44 46 47 48 367

5 Kajsa Buckard Rosersberg Skf (St) 36 48 49 43 47 44 49 50 366

6 Maria Bengtsson Ludvika Skf (DA) 45 44 46 44 48 45 44 45 361

7 Kristina  Nyström Hille Skg (GÄ) 45 44 44 46 45 44 44 44 356

8 Regina Reuter Virsbo Skf (VM) 40 43 44 47 48 46 44 42 354

9 Robin  Johansson Bogsta Skg (SÖ) 46 46 47 42 46 41 46 38 352

10 Bryan Conejeros Eskilstuna Skf (SÖ) 43 40 43 43 36 43 41 40 329

11 Ludwig Wässman Björksta Skf (VM) 43 41 40 36 44 38 42 38 322

Resultat L 17

1 Mathilda Karlsson Heby Skf (VM) 49 47 45 49 47 46 47 49 379

2 Jesper Nilsson Bogsta Skg (SÖ) 49 47 44 48 47 44 47 42 368

3 André Andersson Björksta Skf (VM) 42 44 45 45 43 43 47 48 357

4 Tobias Pettersson Björksta Skf (VM) 42 46 45 47 42 47 44 43 356

5 Malin Jansson Bogsta Skg (SÖ) 43 42 41 45 37 42 42 38 330

6 Teodor Olsson Sala Skg (VM) 41 41 43 40 42 38 41 40 326

Resultat L 20

1 Olle Löfberg Fagersta skf (VM) 47 49 50 48 49 49 49 50 391

2 Terese Enberg Ludvika Skf (DA) 48 48 49 50 49 48 48 46 386

3 Lisa Spelmans Ludvika Skf (DA) 45 50 47 47 46 47 49 49 380

4 Caroline Pettersson Bälinge-Jumkil Skf (UP) 45 47 45 45 48 46 48 48 372

5 Hanna Spelmans Ludvika Skf (DA) 47 47 45 48 47 46 47 44 371

6 Ninnie  Welander Virsbo Skf (VM) 44 48 45 45 45 44 47 46 364

7 Rasmus Andersson Rommehed Skf (DA) 42 45 46 43 43 43 42 39 343

Resultat L SEN

1 Caroline Törnvall Ultuna Skf (UP) 46 49 47 47 47 50 48 50 384

2 Tim Pettersson Björksta Skf (VM) 47 47 48 49 43 48 48 46 376

3 Tommy Larsson Hille Skg (GÄ) 47 46 49 46 42 47 47 47 371



4 Niklas Lindmark By Skf (DA) 43 42 47 42 49 40 45 46 354

Resultat L VET

1 Håkan Persson Björksta Skf (VM) 49 47 46 47 49 47 48 49 382

2 Stefan Bengtsson Ludvika Skf (DA) 49 45 42 47 48 48 48 47 374

3 Annette Englund Björksta Skf (VM) 45 46 47 48 47 46 43 48 370

4 Lars Pettersson Björksta Skf (VM) 46 41 46 44 45 45 45 45 357

5 Hans Eriksson Kila Skg (VM) 43 44 45 36 46 48 43 45 350

6 Lars Enberg Ludvika Skf (DA) 45 39 37 45 43 40 43 41 333

7 Sven  Englund Björksta Skf (VM) 41 41 45 44 41 41 39 41 333

8 Roland Håkansson Ludvika Skf (DA) 39 37 42 38 42 44 42 44 328

Resultat Lagtävling Sitt
1 Björksta Skf 1198

Oscar Wässman 400

Malin Svedberg 400

Ted Holstensson 398

2 Skultuna Skf 1195

Samuel Lässman 399



Amanda Wrigsell 399

Hampus Sahlman 397

3 Ludvika Skf 1193

Erik Danielsson 399

Evelina  Olsson 399

Emil Hägglund 395

4 Bälinge-Jumkil Skf 1190

Elin Edberg 399

Henning Anderssson 397

Dennis Hedberg 394

5 Virsbo Skf(Lag 1) 1190

Denice Lönnqvist 399

Oliver Boström 396

Alexandra Hyytiäinen 395

6 Västerås Friv Skarp 1183

Hampus Blom 397

Sebastian  Ericson 394

Mikael Stegnell 392

7 Virsbo Skf(Lag 2) 1178

Satu Lamminniemi 395

Anneli Welander 394

Jessica Lönnqvist 389

8 Bogsta Skg 1169

Emma  Ståleberg 396

Ronja Johansson 389

Tobias Dandemar 384

9 Avesta Spsk 1164

Jonathan Axelsson 389

Gustav Frick 388

Erik Svensson 387

10 Sala Skg 1152

Måns Helldin 387

Sandra Höglund 383

Hanna Aspersand 382

11 Kila Skg 773

Lisa Aldén 397

Elin Myrberg 376

Emelie Westerlund 0

Resultat Lagtävling Stå
1 Ludvika Skf 1140

Terese Enberg 386

Lisa Spelmans 380

Stefan Bengtsson 374

2 Björksta Skf 1128

Håkan Persson 382

Tim Pettersson 376



Annette Englund 370

3 Virsbo Skf 1094

Nathalie Hyytiäinen 376

Ninnie  Welander 364

Regina Reuter 354

4 Bogsta Skg 1050

Jesper Nilsson 368

Robin  Johansson 352

Malin Jansson 330


